—

BEACH HANDBALL

PATRAS .
/u\ Mediterranean
“2M9 |/ Beach
Qoo Games
ARTEMIS CC Beach Handball
Mon 26 Aug 2019 Men
Start time: 17:00 Group A
Results
Portugal 2-0 Albania
Period 1 26-7
Period 2 36 -1
Shout out -
. Gerasimos Luciano CARDONE
Matchid: 19 Delegate 1. Refereel: Scorekeeper:
SKLAVENITIS GRE ITA
. Nevena KRAJCAR Sebastiano MANUELE
Timekeeper: Delegate 2: Referee 2:
CRO ITA
POR - Portugal
No. Name Date of birth
3 CUNHA SECO FERNANDES ALMEIDA Nuno 02/10/2000
8 DA SILVA E COSTA Daniel Anténio 01/08/1984
6 DIAS E SILVA Vasco Anténio 28/03/1991
18 DOS SANTOS PINHAL Jodo Vitor 04/08/1993
20 LEMOS PINHO Jodo Manuel 09/02/1984
2 MARTINS DA SILVA BRITO Nuno 06/01/2000
5 PEREIRA MARQUES GOMES RODRIGUES Rui Humberto 26/02/1994
10 PEREIRA SERRANO RUben Artur 1/12/1993
4 VIEIRA CASTELHANO GARCIA Pedro Nuno 08/07/1990
1 ALEIXO JESUS Goncalo 02/03/1991

Team officials: PAULO FELIX, RUI MEDEIROS, MARIO BERNANDES, ERICA BALSEIRO

ALB - Albania

No. Name

9 ALLA Ahmet

4 BELSHI Kristi

10 DEDJA Florian
7 DURAKU Erion
5 JAHOLLARI Elvis
8 JAHOLLARI Igli
1 KOVAGCI Klisti

LUFTA Igli

SIMONI Kristjan
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SULEJMANI Mateo

Team officials: ASLAN LALA, ARMAND CAKALLI
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Date of birth
01/10/2000
04/10/1998
03/07/1991
09/08/1993
17/10/1994
04/05/1991
22/08/1999
30/12/2000
16/12/1990
16/03/1999
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